Pneumatic systems    Paddle shift    Clutch control    DRS    Boost control
Product information ZZ008-1 Sept 2015                            Specification subject to change          E&OE
Emergency Clutch Release
Model  ZZ008-1
Introduction:
 The Emergency Clutch Release is designed to work as a standalone installation to enable actuation of a vehicle
clutch.
It has been approved by FIA and ACO for use in 2015 LMP vehicles as an emergency neutral device capable of

Height                 …………………………………………………. 88 mm
Weight                …………………………………………………. 800 g
 Ordering information:
 Description Part number
Emergency clutch release ZZ008-1
Optional master cylinders Part number
Master cylinder 14mm CP4623-88NC
Master cylinder 15mm CP4623-89NC
Master cylinder 5/8” CP4623-90NC
Master cylinder 0.7” CP4623-91NC
Master cylinder 13/16” CP4623-93NC
Optional extras Part number
Standalone accumulator ZG043-1
High pressure CO2 filling kit ZL025-1
Spare CO2 mini bottle ZL026-1